
Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
9 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI LIL JACK 18.806 1 1D 1 28$            
1 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI BEAUTY 23.780 2 1D 2 23$            
7 MORGAN COLE HILLSDALE, WI MIMI 31.371 3 1D 3 18$            
6 BLAKE COLE HILLSDALE, WI CHARM 33.997 4 1D 4 13$            
5 PIPER HAIGH MONDOVI, WI RANGER 44.995 5 1D 5 9$              
3 MADALYNN SUTER LAKE PARK, MN HIPPO 45.387 6 1D 6 5$              
2 MESA SINGLER ASHLAND, WI CHIEF 52.320 7 1D 7 -$          
8 LULU NINNEMAN RIVER FALLS, WI SPITFIRE 90.118 8 1D 8 -$          
4 PAYTON LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI LILY 917.486 -$          

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
1 TRINITY BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI EYES OKEY DOKEY 14.093 1 1D 1 517$         

DCO JOLENE HAMBLEY DEKALB, IL UNN BREAK ABLE 14.101 2 1D 2 431$         
FCO ALYSSA GABRIELSON GARY, SD RARE KELLY 14.254 3 1D 3 367$         
DCO MACKENZIE HAAS KNAPP, WI JD FRENCH FINALE 14.304 4 1D 4 280$         
DCO CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC DONT JUDGE ME 14.325 5 1D 5 216$         
DCO MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 14.338 6 1D 6 151$         
FCO KELLY COOK PIERSON, IA STREAKIN LIL HAYDAY 14.351 7 1D 7 108$         
101 MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, WI UP AROUND THE BEND 14.364 8 1D 8 86$            
25 MICHAELA ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN HA BRONSINS CAT 14.438 9 1D 9 -$          
85 KATE PASSUELLO FALL CREEK, WI DASHTHROUGHGUNSMOKE 14.439 10 1D 10 -$          
2 CARLY BUCHHOLZ MONDOVI, WI IDA PERKY MOONFIRE 14.449 11 1D 11 -$          

90 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI JUSTA LIL STARSTRUCK 14.493 12 1D 12 -$          
91 MACKENZIE HAAS KNAPP, WI GENUINE SHOTA PEPPY 14.504 13 1D 13 -$          
89 JOLENE HAMBLEY DEKALB, IL SPARKS FLY FAME 14.505 14 1D 14 -$          
77 ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI THE TALKINS OVER 14.509 15 1D 15 -$          

DCO STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN THIS GIRLS ROCKEN 14.535 16 1D 16 -$          
DCO KAILLA WATTERS KNAPP, WI VAMANOS 14.562 17 1D 17 -$          
75 JANA GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 14.576 18 1D 18 -$          
26 INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI EL GATO SAUVE 14.586 19 1D 19 -$          
5 MCKAYLA ZIMBAUER HUMBIRD, WI BOOTLEGGERS BANDIT 14.599 20 2D 1 444$         

78 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI LEOS CASH STREAK 14.607 21 2D 2 370$         
FCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 14.626 22 2D 3 314$         
53 NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI GFQ MY DISCO GUY 14.638 23 2D 4 240$         
31 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI FAMOUS MR EYE 14.659 24 2D 5 185$         

FCO STEPHANIE OACHS HARRIS, MN OLD SORRELS TANQUERY 14.674 25 2D 6 129$         
29 MACKENZIE BENDA CLEAR LAKE, WI IB SMOKIN HOT 14.678 26 2D 7 92$            

108 TAMI MAI ELMA, IA BURNER GOLDMINE 14.680 27 2D 8 74$            
FCO ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI LEADER OF THE A TEAM 14.717 28 2D 9 -$          
DCO MCKENZIE ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN PLAY DEUCE 14.736 29 2D 10 -$          
DCO ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI STREAKING SAVANNAH 14.751 30 2D 11 -$          
72 CARLYN VONDRA HARVARD, IL RODEO 14.774 31 2D 12 -$          

FCO CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR FIRE UP PERKS 14.803 32 2D 13 -$          
58 KASEY POESCHEL DURAND, WI SHOTGUN 14.813 33 2D 14 -$          

FCO BRITTANY BRANDT FARGO, ND JC NITROS AMARETTO 14.832 34 2D 15 -$          
76 KAILLA WATTERS KNAPP, WI MISTYS TYREE 14.849 35 2D 16 -$          
16 LORI SMEDBERG , FAMOUS FRENCH GUY 14.852 36 2D 17 -$          

FCO MARIJA SEKER RICE, MN TWISTED HEART 14.859 37 2D 18 -$          

SUNDAY PEE WEE $50 ADDED - 9 ENTRIES

SUNDAY OPEN 4D $1,000 ADDED - 172 ENTRIES



98 TAMI MAI ELMA, IA MAI CORONA BE PEPPY 14.867 38 2D 19 -$          
DCO ASHLEY ANKER SPARTA, WI SR QUICKINMYJAGUAR 14.870 39 2D 20 -$          
28 AVA ALLEMANN EAU CLAIRE, WI ROCK N ROSES 14.872 40 2D 21 -$          
68 BEAU BRINKMAN WASECA, MN DARK STORM SHANDY 14.898 41 2D 22 -$          

FCO ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI BUG EYED FRENCH GIRL 14.904 42 2D 23 -$          
48 HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI HH ILLUMINATING SAPPHIRE 14.921 43 2D 24 -$          

DCO EMMALEE HOOVER , THE REAL SLICK SHADY 14.944 44 2D 25 -$          
66 HAILEY HANESTAD BOYCEVILLE, WI HOLLANDS EZ ONDE EYES 14.970 45 2D 26 -$          
79 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 14.970 45 2D 26 -$          

DCO MISSY DAHMS STILLWATER, MN PAINT MY SUMMERSHANDY 14.972 47 2D 28 -$          
DCO TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI GF HELL OFA RIDE 14.976 48 2D 29 -$          
54 HANNAH HEIKKINEN PHILLIPS, WI RARE FIREWATER 14.990 49 2D 30 -$          
6 JASON ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN PASSEM NACHOS 14.991 50 2D 31 -$          

81 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI TELLERS COLOURS 14.998 51 2D 32 -$          
FCO ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI FIRST GOALIE 15.007 52 2D 33 -$          
DCO HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI SUSPICIOUS CHIC 15.008 53 2D 34 -$          
96 ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI RED BULL SPECIAL 15.017 54 2D 35 -$          
73 AVA BURKLAND FARGO, ND HEZA FIRST SURPRISE 15.046 55 2D 36 -$          
47 TRINITY BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI BLAZIN GOLD BAR 15.047 56 2D 37 -$          

FCO ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI A RARE KIND OF LOVE 15.054 57 2D 38 -$          
45 KAYDI ANDERSON , EASILY A GOLD COIN 15.062 58 2D 39 -$          

FCO SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI DINNER BELL DASH 15.064 59 2D 40 -$          
FCO JULIE NINNEMAN RIVER FALLS, WI CASH MONEY CHA CHING 15.065 60 2D 41 -$          
FCO ASHLEY DOSTAL CAMBRIDGE, MN CATTASOULA 15.085 61 2D 42 -$          

7 JESSICA STOGSDILL MAUSTON, WI SO STREAKING SLICK 15.091 62 2D 43 -$          
FCO BARB BAUER DURAND, WI MANORS LUCKY STRIKE 15.107 63 3D 1 296$         
DCO REBEKAH ANGER CECIL, WI IM GOIN FOR BROKE 15.108 64 3D 2 246$         
FCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN MJR PRESSURE LADYBUG 15.125 65 3D 3 209$         
82 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BULLOZERO GUY 15.126 66 3D 4 160$         
21 REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI MS DUN IT WILLOW 15.130 67 3D 5 123$         

FCO ASHTIN HOLZER LA CRESCENT, MN RDC JESSFRENCHHAYDAY 15.153 68 3D 6 86$            
DCO STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN READY SET LETS ROCK 15.154 69 3D 7 62$            
18 COLLEEN VONDRA HARVARD, IL WHODAT AT ROCKBOTTOM 15.165 70 3D 8 49$            

FCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI RYANS FAMOUS STEVE 15.166 71 3D 9 -$          
DCO MACKENZIE HAAS KNAPP, WI JD PARDON MY FRENCH 15.173 72 3D 10 -$          
61 KELLY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI JAMES THE KING 15.195 73 3D 11 -$          

DCO ASHLEY MOSIER ROSEMOUNT, MN SS FLIRTN WITH FLING 15.202 74 3D 12 -$          
FCO JACLYN CORCORAN EARLVILLE, WI KATS FAMOUS PYSTAL 15.209 75 3D 13 -$          
FCO JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI TR TRUMP THAT 15.222 76 3D 14 -$          
FCO MICHELLE JENNISSEN MOTLEY, MN SAINT FENNESSY 15.230 77 3D 15 -$          
87 BRITTANY MYREN , BOSTONS MOSSY OAK 15.252 78 3D 16 -$          
80 MICHAELA ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN DOC FROST MY SOCKS 15.253 79 3D 17 -$          
57 ABIGAIL HILL , SCOOBY 15.256 80 3D 18 -$          

FCO ADELINE KOLTZ MARIBEL, WI LINDAS SMOKIN HOT 15.256 80 3D 18 -$          
41 ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI COOKS HANDLIN CHARRO 15.267 82 3D 20 -$          
46 LISA CAMPBELL ELEVA, WI DINEROS HOT REDHEAD 15.285 83 3D 21 -$          
55 TAMMY MARTYN EDGAR, WI GFQ GOTTA DISCO 15.288 84 3D 22 -$          
71 CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI A SPARKLE OF PEP 15.328 85 3D 23 -$          
62 JACKIE VISNOVEC OWEN, WI MY BIG TIME BEDUINO 15.335 86 3D 24 -$          

DCO NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI RARELY JUDGING 15.340 87 3D 25 -$          
69 KAREN SCOTT MONDOVI, WI COMIN IN ON FIRE 15.342 88 3D 26 -$          

FCO SHELBY HAGENE RIVER FALLS, WI ROYALS LEGACY BAR 15.343 89 3D 27 -$          
88 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI JMP SHINEY GALLO 15.345 90 3D 28 -$          



103 DAN FERRON CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI MAXS FRENCH DANDY 15.345 90 3D 28 -$          
FCO ALYSSA GABRIELSON GARY, SD ABSOLUT OKEY 15.395 92 3D 30 -$          
42 MCKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI BEDUINOS SMOKE 15.398 93 3D 31 -$          
64 HANNAH LUCK FOUNTAIN, MN BUGS SPICY TRICK PONY 15.410 94 3D 32 -$          
84 SIDNEY EIBES MARSHFIELD, WI FSP COAL TRAIN 15.436 95 3D 33 -$          

FCO ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI STREAKIN HIGHANDEASY 15.464 96 3D 34 -$          
27 BOBBI JO HUSMOEN GALESVILLE, WI SHAKA IN YOUR SOCKS 15.494 97 3D 35 -$          
38 JANELL SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MOONFIRE DASH 15.494 97 3D 35 -$          

FCO DEB SHEFVELAND MONTICELLO, MN STREAKERS FLINGTOFAM 15.506 99 3D 37 -$          
20 CECELY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI TK GUYS EASY GAL 15.511 100 3D 38 -$          

FCO EMILY BERGER BELLE PLAINE, MN HOME MAID DENIM 15.524 101 3D 39 -$          
32 AMANDA GRUBER ELEVA, WI HP ONE WILD WELDER 15.538 102 3D 40 -$          
35 STACY STOLP MEDFORD, WI DAKOTA CINDYS MESA 15.548 103 3D 41 -$          

FCO ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI PATTYS LUCKY JETTA 15.573 104 3D 42 -$          
36 KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 15.577 105 3D 43 -$          

104 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI FR LEOS LUCK 15.632 106 4D 1 222$         
39 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PANDORA 15.649 107 4D 2 185$         
74 LYNSIE KAVANAUGH RADISSON, WI JETTY BE BLONDE 15.661 108 4D 3 157$         
49 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI KOOZIE 15.670 109 4D 4 120$         
15 JESSICA MYREN EAU CLAIRE, WI FLIRTIN WITH SPEED 15.689 110 4D 5 92$            
63 COURTNEY DANMEIER RICE LAKE, WI KVS PAYDAY N FAME 15.690 111 4D 6 65$            
92 ANGIE SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI SHOWMETHEBARSPECIALS 15.691 112 4D 7 46$            
12 MISSIE SPINDLER DURAND, WI NICKS MALADY 15.692 113 4D 8 37$            

FCO JUSTINE WANISH WAUSAU, WI ISLE B FLASHIN 15.724 114 4D 9 -$          
FCO ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI IMAFROSTYFIREWATER 15.727 115 4D 10 -$          
14 RACHEL LUSK HASTINGS, MN FRENCHMANS ROYAL SUN 15.728 116 4D 11 -$          

FCO EMMALEE HOOVER WRIGHT, MN THROTTLE TA FAME 15.756 117 4D 12 -$          
8 JULIE COLE HILLSDALE, WI LIL BO JINGLES 15.814 118 4D 13 -$          

83 ALISSA NIEMI TAMARACK, MN DUNUP HOLLYWOOD STYLE 15.856 119 4D 14 -$          
50 LISA BECKER BARRON, WI BIGLSLOVE 15.888 120 4D 15 -$          
33 KELSEY HAGENE NEW PRAGUE, MN BS FRENCHMANS GUY 15.942 121 4D 16 -$          
17 HALEE GRISHAM MONDOVI, WI LADY RIP AND STRIP 15.982 122 4D 17 -$          

FCO JERRI HOHOLIK MANISTIQUE, MI SHEZFABONAFULLMOON 15.993 123 4D 18 -$          
56 ARIANA DOWN LARSON MENOMONIE, WI ICY BABE TYREE 16.034 124 4D 19 -$          
65 REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI LYLA 16.049 125 4D 20 -$          
3 LEAH SCHNOBRICH AMERY, WI GAMBLIN MY ASSETS 16.162 126 4D 21 -$          

DCO BAILEY SCHMIDTKNECHT MONDOVI, WI BETTIN ON BENTLEY 16.167 127 4D 22 -$          
44 HEIDI HEITMAN DURAND, WI KHAKIS 16.190 128 4D 23 -$          
59 ELLYN GOVIN ELK MOUND, WI LEAVIN FOR LINCOLN 16.207 129 4D 24 -$          

107 COLLIN GARTNER RIVER FALLS, WI CLARKETTE BLACKBURN 16.289 130 4D 25 -$          
51 AUBREY WARD MONDOVI, WI ROSE 16.290 131 4D 26 -$          

DCO NELLIE ANDERSON WELCH, MN DF FROSTN THE FIRE 16.476 132 4D 27 -$          
FCO ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI DOLLIED UP LEO 16.571 133 4D 28 -$          
70 JULIE COLE HILLSDALE, WI TW SUPER FROST 16.654 134 4D 29 -$          

DCO KIERSTEN TEPP ELKO NEW MARKET, MN BRANDED LUCKY 16.673 135 4D 30 -$          
22 PAULETTE ADAIR LUCK, WI STRAIT SIX 16.716 136 4D 31 -$          
86 MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI GIGI 16.801 137 4D 32 -$          
23 ELLYN GOVIN ELK MOUND, WI FR JUST MY LUCK 16.828 138 4D 33 -$          

FCO NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI WILDCARDUPMYSLEEVE 17.076 139 4D 34 -$          
40 CHRIS LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 18.191 140 4D 35 -$          
13 JEN SIMON BALSAM LAKE, WI COORS 18.642 141 4D 36 -$          

106 KAYLEE DICKINSON ELLSWORTH, WI SCOTCH 19.075 142 4D 37 -$          
99 JENA SCOTT DURAND, WI QUICKDASHTOTHEMOON 24.388 143 4D 38 -$          



37 DEB SHEFVELAND MONTICELLO, MN MC JESS INDULGE ME 914.046 -$          
34 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA 914.532 -$          

109 JORDAN JEHN MONDOVI, WI SG GOLDSEEKERS BUCK 914.582 -$          
97 MACKENZIE BENDA CLEAR LAKE, WI BS JUNO JET N CORONA 914.741 -$          
52 CARLY BUCHHOLZ MONDOVI, WI WF IMA LITTLE FLIT 914.784 -$          
24 AMANDA OLSON NEW LONDON, WI IMA SPECIAL MOONFIRE 914.875 -$          

FCO MORGAN FRANZEN TRIPOLI, IA PURE ENDZONE 914.898 -$          
19 JADA KRAUS WASECA, MN SHYS A GRINDIN 914.899 -$          
11 LEXI DIESING MAIDEN ROCK, WI BW SIX FIRES BURNIN 914.935 -$          
67 KATIE HEITMAN DURAND, WI A FRENCH VALENTINE 914.990 -$          

FCO KATHLEEN VANDERSTAPPEN LAKE GENEVA, WI JL SIRIUS 915.016 -$          
DCO MCKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI UWRF CHROMEDOUT SKEET 915.039 -$          
60 CLAY SCOTT EAU CLAIRE, WI SWEEPING BEAUTY 915.325 -$          
94 CARLY BUCHHOLZ MONDOVI, WI LEOS SKY JET 915.376 -$          

DCO RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS, WI MORE SHOTS OF VODKA 915.569 -$          
10 TERESA HAGENE NEW PRAGUE, MN RL NO D LAY REMINIC 915.625 -$          

DCO AMANDA OLSON , FIREWATER RARITY 915.746 -$          
105 SHEALYN MURPHY WOODBURY, MN KODALE 916.023 -$          
43 TARRYN WERTZ MONDOVI, WI RUSTY 916.386 -$          
9 LISA BECKER BARRON, WI PACIFIC HURLEY JET 916.928 -$          
4 ARIANA DOWN LARSON MENOMONIE, WI LILLY MAY DISCO 999.999 -$          

30 KYNDRA MANNEL KNAPP, WI MARK OF A LEGEND 999.999 -$          
93 CINDY SCHAUT MOUNTAIN, WI CA FANCYS FIRE 999.999 -$          
95 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN LAST CHANCE FLING 999.999 -$          

100 MEADOW SUTTER RICHFIELD, MN TRIPLE U JAY 999.999 -$          
102 AYDA MILLER HAMMOND, WI BLITZ 999.999 -$          
FCO MICHAELA VINTON , TURN N BY DESIGN 999.999 -$          
FCO MICHAELA VINTON AUSTIN, MN BUGS IN MY FIRE 999.999 -$          
FCO COTIE SUTER LAKE PARK, MN PARTY LIKE ITS 99 999.999 -$          

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
CARLY BUCHHOLZ MONDOVI, WI IDA PERKY MOONFIRE 14.449 1 1D 1 174$         
JOLENE HAMBLEY DEKALB, IL SPARKS FLY FAME 14.505 2 1D 2 104$         
ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI THE TALKINS OVER 14.509 3 1D 3 70$            
ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI LEOS CASH STREAK 14.607 4 1D 4 -$          

MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI FAMOUS MR EYE 14.659 5 1D 5 -$          
TAMI MAI ELMA, IA BURNER GOLDMINE 14.680 6 1D 6 -$          
TAMI MAI ELMA, IA MAI CORONA BE PEPPY 14.867 7 1D 7 -$          

ASHLEY ANKER SPARTA, WI SR QUICKINMYJAGUAR 14.870 8 1D 8 -$          
TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI GF HELL OFA RIDE 14.976 9 1D 9 -$          

MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI TELLERS COLOURS 14.998 10 1D 10 -$          
TRINITY BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI BLAZIN GOLD BAR 15.047 11 1D 11 -$          

BARB BAUER DURAND, WI MANORS LUCKY STRIKE 15.107 12 1D 12 -$          
REBEKAH ANGER CECIL, WI IM GOIN FOR BROKE 15.108 13 1D 13 -$          
BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BULLOZERO GUY 15.126 14 1D 14 -$          
BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI RYANS FAMOUS STEVE 15.166 15 1D 15 -$          

MICHAELA ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN DOC FROST MY SOCKS 15.253 16 1D 16 -$          
TAMMY MARTYN EDGAR, WI GFQ GOTTA DISCO 15.288 17 1D 17 -$          

MCKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI BEDUINOS SMOKE 15.398 18 1D 18 -$          
ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI PATTYS LUCKY JETTA 15.573 19 2D 1 116$         
JESSICA MYREN EAU CLAIRE, WI FLIRTIN WITH SPEED 15.689 20 2D 2 70$            

SUNDAY AOIF SIDEPOT $100 ADDED - 30 ENTRIES



ANGIE SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI SHOWMETHEBARSPECIALS 15.691 21 2D 3 46$            
MISSIE SPINDLER DURAND, WI NICKS MALADY 15.692 22 2D 4 -$          
BAILEY SCHMIDTKNECHT MONDOVI, WI BETTIN ON BENTLEY 16.167 23 2D 5 -$          
ELLYN GOVIN ELK MOUND, WI LEAVIN FOR LINCOLN 16.207 24 2D 6 -$          

ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI DOLLIED UP LEO 16.571 25 2D 7 -$          
ELLYN GOVIN ELK MOUND, WI FR JUST MY LUCK 16.828 26 2D 8 -$          
JENA SCOTT DURAND, WI QUICKDASHTOTHEMOON 24.388 27 2D 9 -$          

CARLY BUCHHOLZ MONDOVI, WI WF IMA LITTLE FLIT 914.784 -$          
CARLY BUCHHOLZ MONDOVI, WI LEOS SKY JET 915.376 -$          

RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS, WI MORE SHOTS OF VODKA 915.569 -$          

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
JOLENE HAMBLEY DEKALB, IL UNN BREAK ABLE 14.101 1 1D 1 128$         
JOLENE HAMBLEY DEKALB, IL SPARKS FLY FAME 14.505 2 1D 2 -$          
CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR FIRE UP PERKS 14.803 3 2D 1 77$            
ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 14.970 4 2D 2 -$          
SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI DINNER BELL DASH 15.064 5 2D 3 -$          

MICHELLE JENNISSEN MOTLEY, MN SAINT FENNESSY 15.230 6 3D 1 51$            
DAN FERRON CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI MAXS FRENCH DANDY 15.345 7 3D 2 -$          
KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 15.577 8 3D 3 -$          

ANGIE SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI SHOWMETHEBARSPECIALS 15.691 9 3D 4 -$          
MISSIE SPINDLER DURAND, WI NICKS MALADY 15.692 10 3D 5 -$          
ALISSA NIEMI TAMARACK, MN DUNUP HOLLYWOOD STYLE 15.856 11 3D 6 -$          

PAULETTE ADAIR LUCK, WI STRAIT SIX 16.716 12 3D 7 -$          
MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI GIGI 16.801 13 3D 8 -$          
CHRIS LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 18.191 14 3D 9 -$          

TERESA HAGENE NEW PRAGUE, MN RL NO D LAY REMINIC 915.625 -$          
TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES SECRET FLING 999.999 -$          

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
OCO TRINITY BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI EYES OKEY DOKEY 14.093 1 1D 1 119$         
DCO MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 14.338 2 1D 2 79$            
OCO MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, WI UP AROUND THE BEND 14.364 3 1D 3 -$          
OCO KATE PASSUELLO FALL CREEK, WI DASHTHROUGHGUNSMOKE 14.439 4 1D 4 -$          
OCO JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI JUSTA LIL STARSTRUCK 14.493 5 1D 5 -$          

2 INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI EL GATO SAUVE 14.613 6 2D 1 102$         
OCO CARLYN VONDRA HARVARD, IL RODEO 14.774 7 2D 2 68$            
OCO KASEY POESCHEL DURAND, WI SHOTGUN 14.813 8 2D 3 -$          

1 REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI MS DUN IT WILLOW 14.874 9 2D 4 -$          
OCO ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI RED BULL SPECIAL 15.017 10 2D 5 -$          
OCO AVA BURKLAND FARGO, ND HEZA FIRST SURPRISE 15.046 11 2D 6 -$          
OCO ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI COOKS HANDLIN CHARRO 15.267 12 3D 1 68$            
OCO CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI A SPARKLE OF PEP 15.328 13 3D 2 45$            
OCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI JMP SHINEY GALLO 15.345 14 3D 3 -$          
OCO STACY STOLP MEDFORD, WI DAKOTA CINDYS MESA 15.548 15 3D 4 -$          
OCO JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PANDORA 15.649 16 4D 1 51$            
OCO BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI KOOZIE 15.670 17 4D 2 34$            
OCO REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI LYLA 16.049 18 4D 3 -$          

9 PAYTON LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI LILY 18.339 19 4D 4 -$          

SUNDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT - 16 ENTRIES

SUNDAY YOUTH 4D $100 ADDED - 31 ENTRIES



7 KAYLEE DICKINSON ELLSWORTH, WI SCOTCH 18.602 20 4D 5 -$          
OCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA 914.532 -$          
OCO KATIE HEITMAN DURAND, WI A FRENCH VALENTINE 914.990 -$          

5 AYDA MILLER HAMMOND, WI BLITZ 918.680 -$          
3 KADENCE KUHN CECIL, WI IM GOIN FOR BROKE 999.999 -$          
4 SHEALYN MURPHY WOODBURY, MN KODALE 999.999 -$          
6 MEADOW SUTTER RICHFIELD, MN TRIPLE U JAY 999.999 -$          
8 KADENCE KUHN CECIL, WI SMOKE THE RAT 999.999 -$          

OCO KENADI MANNEL KNAPP, WI REBULLS GOT WINGS 999.999 -$          
OCO CARLYN VONDRA HARVARD, IL SCF LAKEWOOD FAME 999.999 -$          
OCO KYNDRA MANNEL KNAPP, WI MARK OF A LEGEND 999.999 -$          
OCO KENADI MANNEL KNAPP, WI RICHARD 999.999 -$          


